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Women / XG / Junior A

Session: 7B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Addison Delsanto617
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 8.900 9.3758.550 35.725
2T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Jayden Meek398
Flip 2 It

9.550 8.050 8.7258.625 34.950
1 10 2 4 2 

2 

Zoe Wang264
Cal Sports-Race

8.650 8.375 8.9508.800 34.775
5 5 1 3 3 

3 

Alicia Tsai289
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.700 9.325 8.7007.450 34.175
4 1 8 5T 4 

4 

Emily Rash399
Flip 2 It

8.900 8.425 9.0007.650 33.975
2T 3 7 2 5 

5 

Megan Butler280
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.300 8.400 8.4258.400 33.525
6 4 4 8 6 

6 

Kate Lima284
CalSports-Great Oaks

7.700 8.300 8.7008.325 33.025
8T 8 5 5T 7 

7 

Paige Farinias337
Champion

7.700 8.325 8.6507.900 32.575
8T 7 6 7 8 

8 

Dessa Needham286
CalSports-Great Oaks

7.950 8.150 8.1007.100 31.300
7 9 10 9 9 

9 

Genevieve Lytle260
Cal Sports-Race

7.700 8.350 7.3507.200 30.600
8T 6 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / Junior B

Session: 7B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Leah Winsler619
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.600 9.3258.650 36.975
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Naomi Sagen287
CalSports-Great Oaks

9.000 9.000 9.2758.550 35.825
3 6 2 2 2 

2 

Rebecca Jiang258
Cal Sports-Race

9.050 8.800 8.8258.050 34.725
2 7T 7 6 3 

3 

Julia Jercinovich224
CSC Cambrianna

8.425 8.800 8.9508.475 34.650
5 7T 4 3 4 

4 

Casey McIntyre285
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.350 9.275 8.5508.200 34.375
8 3 6 8 5 

5 

Anna Frias283
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.450 9.150 8.8757.600 34.075
4 4T 11 4 6 

6 

Rachel Ross226
CSC Cambrianna

8.400 9.625 8.1007.850 33.975
6T 1 9T 12 7 

7 

Kelly Schoenstein227
CSC Cambrianna

8.100 9.150 8.5757.850 33.675
11T 4T 9T 7 8 

8 

Allison Oseguera341
Champion

8.100 8.600 8.3508.525 33.575
11T 10 3 10 9 

9 

Julia Martegani340
Champion

7.500 8.225 8.3758.350 32.450
16 11 5 9 10 

10 

Ashley Esrey281
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.000 8.175 8.2507.900 32.325
13 12 8 11 11 

11 

Kiara Stromberg229
CSC Cambrianna

8.400 8.650 7.8007.250 32.100
6T 9 15 13 12 

12 

Claudia Lyons702
Peninsula

8.250 6.650 8.8507.500 31.250
9 16 12 5 13 

13 

Samantha Gartiser338
Champion

7.800 7.950 7.5507.300 30.600
14 13 14 14 14 

14 

McKinlay Graham222
CSC Cambrianna

8.200 7.400 7.4257.350 30.375
10 15 13 16 15 

15 

Arielle Chapman221
CSC Cambrianna

7.700 7.700 7.4756.600 29.475
15 14 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / XG / Senior

Session: 7B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Trisha Asar279
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.875 9.325 8.4508.500 35.150
4 2 3 6T 1 

1 

Claire Shelby228
CSC Cambrianna

8.200 9.400 8.6258.675 34.900
10 1 1 5 2 

2 

Celesta Loo259
Cal Sports-Race

9.050 8.300 9.2008.250 34.800
2 14 5 2 3T

3T

Emily Nakken225
CSC Cambrianna

9.150 9.075 8.7257.850 34.800
1 4 12 3 3T

3T

Emily Hutchings223
CSC Cambrianna

8.850 9.175 8.3008.225 34.550
5 3 6 10 5 

5 

Marisol Corton257
Cal Sports-Race

9.000 8.575 8.4508.200 34.225
3 12 7 6T 6 

6 

Rachel Uomini490
Golden Bear

8.100 8.800 8.6508.400 33.950
11 8 4 4 7 

7 

Erin McGarry489
Golden Bear

8.450 8.150 9.2758.000 33.875
8 15 11 1 8 

8 

Sarah Simpson288
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.250 8.900 8.4508.150 33.750
9 7 8T 6T 9 

9 

Julia Rich261
Cal Sports-Race

8.600 8.975 7.9008.050 33.525
6 5 10 13 10 

10 

Jennah Kharufeh339
Champion

7.950 8.675 8.1008.650 33.375
12T 9T 2 11 11 

11 

Ella Trollsas230
CSC Cambrianna

7.950 8.400 7.9758.150 32.475
12T 13 8T 12 12 

12 

Molly Taylor262
Cal Sports-Race

8.500 8.675 7.7757.500 32.450
7 9T 13 15 13 

13 

Meredith Birdsong256
Cal Sports-Race

7.300 8.675 7.8257.400 31.200
14 9T 14 14 14 

14 

Sofia Valenzuela290
CalSports-Great Oaks

0.000 8.950 8.4507.350 24.750
15 6 15 6T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CalSports-Great Oaks T 106.800 26.575 27.925 25.450 26.850

22 2 2

287 Naomi Sagen 9.000 9.2758.550

279 Trisha Asar 8.875 9.325 8.500

289 Alicia Tsai 8.700 9.325 8.700

285 Casey McIntyre 9.275

280 Megan Butler 8.400

283 Anna Frias 8.875

2 CSC Cambrianna T 106.300 26.425 28.200 25.375 26.300

33 1 3

225 Emily Nakken 9.150 8.725

223 Emily Hutchings 8.850 9.175 8.225

224 Julia Jercinovich 8.425 8.9508.475

226 Rachel Ross 9.625

228 Claire Shelby 9.400 8.6258.675

3 Cal Sports-Race T 105.775 27.100 26.450 25.250 26.975

11 3 4

259 Celesta Loo 9.050 9.2008.250

258 Rebecca Jiang 9.050 8.800 8.825

257 Marisol Corton 9.000 8.200

261 Julia Rich 8.975

262 Molly Taylor 8.675

264 Zoe Wang 8.9508.800

4 Champion T 100.350 23.850 25.600 25.525 25.375

44 4 1

341 Allison Oseguera 8.100 8.600 8.3508.525

339 Jennah Kharufeh 7.950 8.675 8.650

338 Samantha Gartiser 7.800

337 Paige Farinias 8.325 8.650

340 Julia Martegani 8.3758.350
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